Generic
Autonomous
Sensor Tag
AST-02-GEN
Description
The AST family of sensor tags allows wireless measurements
to be taken by sensors from remote locations. Sensors are
powered by microwave energy, harvested from a dedicated

Operating (storage) Temp. - 20 °C / + 70°C   (- 40 °C / + 85°C)
Weight 30 g (with 1 SMA connector)
Part Number Configuration Description
AST-02-GEN-A0-A1-A2 A0 :
DI :
1A :
2A :
A1 :
PVJ :
PVP :
PHJ :
PHP :
A2 :
DA :
DVJ :
DVP :
DHJ :
DHP :
Input Configuration
1x SPI & 1x I2C input channels